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1. EVANJALINE 
ARIVALAGAN 
(RATHINAMALA)

164-228-2018-
1052261

2018016401691902 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

2. ACHARYA MANISH 
ANAND (MANISHA)

164-228-2018-
1061479

2018016401692252 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

3. ADHIKARI ROHIT 
MANORANJAN 
(SANTANA)

164-228-2018-
1019101

2018016401690423 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

4. ARADWAD PRATIK 
UTTAM (ANUSYA)

164-228-2018-
957227

2018016401688641 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

5. BANJAN PRATIK 
HARISH (RANJANI)

164-228-2018-
1064774

2018016401692503 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

6. BASANTANI KUNAL 
ASHOK (KIRAN)

164-228-2018-
1009773

2018016401690303 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

7. BHANUSHALI SEEMA 
PRATAP (SHANTI)

164-228-2018-
1018987

2018016401690342 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

8. BHOJWANI SONAL 
AJAY (MUSKAN)

164-228-2018-
1060194

2018016401692101 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

9. CHAUHAN AKASH 
SUSHIL (SUDHA)

164-228-2018-
1020460

2018016401690841 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

10. CHAVAN PRATIKSHA 
SHANTARAM 
(MINAKSHI)

164-228-2018-
1031191

2018016401691403 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

11. DAWSON REBECCA 
BOSCO (LILY 
DAWSON)

164-228-2018-
1065445

2018016401692557 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

12. DEB SIDDHANT 
PALLAB (SHILPA)

164-228-2018-
1006182

2018016401690284 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

13. DEBNATH GAURAV 
UMESH (PREETI)

164-228-2018-
1064627

2018016401692492 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM
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14. DHENDE GANESH 
ANIL (SANGITA)

164-228-2018-
1004261

2018016401690172 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

15. DHOTRE RUTIKA 
PRAFUL (SHWETA)

164-228-2018-
1065530

2018016401692565 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

16. FRANCIS GLYN 
CLIFFORD 
(SHEREEN)

164-228-2018-
1020813

2018016401690992 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

17. FULORE ROHAN 
BHARAT (SHILPA)

164-228-2018-
958444

2018016401688865 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

18. GUPTA HARSHIT 
HARISH (HEMLATA)

164-228-2018-
1021017

2018016401691086 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

19. HANDGE ANKITA 
SHIVAJI (BHARTI)

164-228-2018-
967700

2018016401689033 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

20. JHA SHWETA 
SURYANARAYAN 
(KIRAN)

164-228-2018-
1034323

2018016401691666 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

21. KATHPALIA ANSH 
SHASHI (ANJU)

164-228-2018-
1161843

2018016401693313 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=05/08/19 
14:27===Re
quired Copy 
of 12th 
Passing 
Mark Sheet 
& Certificate 
Duly 
Attested by 
Principal.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:27PM

22. KHADE SIMRAN 
KAILAS (VANDANA)

164-228-2018-
1020870

2018016401691032 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:26PM

23. KHEMANI KARAN 
SURESH (DISHA)

164-228-2018-
1193960

2018016402568515 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:37PM

24. KULKARNI JAIE 
PARAG (RUPALI)

164-228-2018-
997695

2018016401689482 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM
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25. MAKHIJA DEVENDRA 
NARESH (GAYATRI)

164-228-2018-
1111334

2018016401692944 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM

26. MISHRA SHRADDHA 
RAMESH (SUMAN)

164-228-2018-
1068152

2018016401692646 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM

27. NAGAR VARUN 
ARUN (SONY)

164-228-2018-
1019124

2018016401690446 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM

28. NAIDU 
SATYANARAYANAN 
BABU (PRAMILA)

164-228-2018-
1003754

2018016401690125 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM

29. NAIR AKHILA SAJEEV 
(LALITHA)

164-228-2018-
907938

2018016401688277 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Sneha 
Yatin Shinde

Mar  5 2021 
12:34PM

30. NARKHEDE GAURAV 
PRAKASH 
(SANGEETA)

164-228-2018-
1059862

2018016401692066 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM

31. PANDEY 
UTPALKUMAR SAKET 
(RITA)

164-228-2018-
1060774

2018016401692171 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM

32. PANDEY PINKEE 
RAMTAWANKAL 
(NISHA)

164-228-2018-
1004406

2018016401690195 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University
===10/20/18
 15:45===
Require T. 
C. with Z. P. 
Signature
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Sneha 
Yatin Shinde

Nov 10 2020  
4:41PM

33. PARATE NAMISHA 
RAJVILAS (SALITA)

164-228-2018-
998836

2018016401689675 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM
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34. PATIL KRUTIKA 
JITENDRA (UJJWALA)

164-228-2018-
1019319

2018016401690493 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM

35. RIDDHI MAHESH 
PAWAR (NISHA)

164-228-2018-
956766

2018016401688455 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM

36. POOJARI ASHWITA 
ANAND (LATA)

164-228-2018-
1022149

2018016401691353 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM

37. PRAJAPATI PAYAL 
NILESH (REENA)

164-228-2018-
1021398

2018016401691175 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM

38. PUNJABI PAYAL 
NARESH (DIVYA)

164-228-2018-
1033127

2018016401691562 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM

39. RAJAI MOHIT 
CHANDER (HEENA)

164-228-2018-
1065117

2018016401692534 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM

40. RAJPAL ANJALI DILIP 
(PUSHPA)

164-228-2018-
997301

2018016401689412 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM

41. SACHDEV HITEN 
RAJESH (BHARTI)

164-228-2018-
1020968

2018016401691071 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM

42. SAHANI DEEPAK 
LAXMI 
(BALKUMARIDEVI)

164-228-2018-
1020841

2018016401691016 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM

43. SANADHAYA 
ABHISHEK SUNIL 
(VIMALA)

164-228-2018-
1034061

2018016401691643 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM

44. SAYYED MOHIN 
MEHMOOD 
(SHAHEEN)

164-228-2018-
1131975

2018016401693232 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:19PM

45. SETHPALANI DHIRAJ 
MUKESH (REEMA)

164-228-2018-
957057

2018016401688602 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:17PM

46. SHAIKH AADIL 
MOHAMMAD BILAL 
(MINAZ AJMERI)

164-228-2018-
1020720

2018016401690922 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:17PM

47. SHAIKH NEHAL 
QAMARUDDIN 
(MEHRUNNISA)

164-228-2018-
1020309

2018016401690791 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:17PM

48. SHELAR GANESH 
SURYAKANT (ASHA)

164-228-2018-
1045738

2018016401691813 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:17PM
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49. SHIKARE AJAY 
NAGORAO (KANTA)

164-228-2018-
1033494

2018016401691612 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:17PM

50. SHINDE PRATIK 
BALKRISHNA 
(SWATI)

164-228-2018-
999005

2018016401689702 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:17PM

51. SIDDIQUI TANZIL 
ZAFAR (SHAHEEN)

164-228-2018-
1033376

2018016401691585 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:17PM

52. THAPA ASHA RAMA 
(GIMAN)

164-228-2018-
1020109

2018016401690721 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:17PM

53. TOLANI HITESH 
RAJU (SHOBHA)

164-228-2018-
956804

2018016401688463 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:17PM

54. UTTAMCHANDANI 
TARUN MAHESH 
(RENU)

164-228-2018-
999402

2018016401689756 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:17PM

55. VERMA JANVI 
SUSHIL (PREETI)

164-228-2018-
968849

2018016401689226 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:17PM

56. WASWANI VIJAY 
CHANDRAKANT 
(MAMTA)

164-228-2018-
969245

2018016401689296 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:17PM

57. YADAV SHUBHAM 
RAMASHRAY 
(SEEMA)

164-228-2018-
1113070

2018016401693166 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:17PM

58. YADAV SHUBHAM 
RAVINDRA 
(HEMLATA)

164-228-2018-
1051676

2018016401691883 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

May  8 2019  
2:17PM
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